Sierra NV Patient
Satisfaction
Surpassing all VA Goals!

October '09 - September'10

B VA Goal m Sierra Nevada HCS VISN 21 ® National
80
Getting Care Quickly 85.9
~VA Goal: 80~

OutPat Overall Quality
~VA Goal: 56~

Noise Level in Room
~VA Goal: 79~

83.8

Privacy in Room
~VA Goal: 83~

89.8
89.2
83.8

Responsiveness of Staff
~VA Goal: 83~

86.0

85.0

69
72.6
72.4

I 7o.6

Shared Decision Making
~VA Goal: 69~

64
66.8
70.0

InPat Overall Quality
(Excluding Psychiatry)
~VA Goal: 64~

63.9
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